11/21/23, 10:22 AM Ray County MO | GovernMENTOR

Ray Co, MO Collector's Office — Julie Chowning, Collector
100 W. Main, Suite 12 — Richmond, MO 64085 — Phone: 816-776-2187

General Information Bill Number 2380980
Account Number 15092900000002000 Taxpayer ID 015362
Owner Name BANK OF AMERICA Tax Market Value 154,810
(ENGLAND TRUST)
C/O HARDING & CARBONE Tax A-ssessed Value 18,580
Mailing Address 575 MARYVILLE CENTRE DR Unpaig liax Soa08
STE 511 Penalties / Interest / Fees $0.00
Year/Bill Type 2023 Drainage Balance Due (By 12-31-2023) $34.08
Status UNPAID
Property Address PRYOR RD
Tax Details - District: WILLOW CREEK WATERSHED - i o
Line Qty/Acre/Val Parcel Property Desc Sec Twp Rng Lot Blk Shd Total Tax
W1/2 NE1/4 & NE1/4
001 18580 15-09-29-00-000-002.000 NW1/4 EXCEPT ROA 29 51 27 00 00 $34.08

Property Details

Acres: 195.500

Legal Description
W1/2 NE1/4 & NE1/4 NW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NW1/4 SE1/4
EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NE1/4 SW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W.

Have your property tax bill on hand to use any of these services.

Payment Options:

Convenience Fees.

Credit Card: 2.4%with minimum fee of $1.50 (whichever is greater)
Debit Card: Flat Fee $3.95

Echeck: Flat Fee $1.50

All convenience fees are retained by the processing company to use the company's services. The Collector’s
Office does NOT charge or retain ANY of these fees.

In Person: Cash, check, money order, credit and debit cards

By Mail: Check or money order. Do not mail cash. Write phone number and driver's license no. on payment and
mail to: Ray County Collector 100 W Main St, Ste 12, Richmond, MO 64085

By Phone: 1-877-690-3729 Jurisdiction code 3562 follow prompts

Drop Box: Located at west entrance. Do not leave cash. Include phone number and driver's license no. on
payment.
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Ray Co, MO Collector's Office — Julie Chowning, Collector
100 W. Main, Suite 12 — Richmond, MO 64085 — Phone: 816-776-2187

General Information Bill Number 2380393
Account Number 15092900000002000 Taxpayer ID 015362
Owner Name BANK OF AMERICA Tax Market Value 154,810
(ENGLAND TRUST)
C/O HARDING & CARBONE Tax A.ssessed Value 18,580
Mailing Address 575 MARYVILLE CENTRE DR Unpaid Tax $1,960.00
STE 511 Penalties / Interest / Fees $0.00
ST LOIUS MO 63141-0000 Minus Deposits $0.00
Year/Bill Type 2023 Drainage Balance Due (By 12-31-2023) $1,960.00
Status UNPAID
Property Address PRYOR RD
Tax Details - District: RAY LAFAYETTE - i .
Line Qty/Acre/Val Parcel Property Desc Sec Twp Rng Lot Blk Sbd Total Tax
RTINS TR GRS 27 00 00 $1,960.00

001 19600 15-09-29-00-000-002.000 NW SE NE SW 29 51

Property Details

Acres: 195.500

Legal Description
W1/2 NE1/4 & NE1/4 NW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NW1/4 SE1/4
EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NE1/4 SW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W.

Have your property tax bill on hand to use any of these services.

Payment Options:

Online: https://billpay.forte.net/raycountymotax/ or use link on our website

Convenience Fees.

Credit Card: 2.4%with minimum fee of $1.50 (whichever is greater)
Debit Card: Flat Fee $3.95

Echeck: Flat Fee $1.50

All convenience fees are retained by the processing company to use the company's services. The Collector’s

Office does NOT charge or retain ANY of these fees.

In Person: Cash, check, money order, credit and debit cards

By Mail: Check or money order. Do not mail cash. Write phone number and driver’s license no. on payment and

mail to: Ray County Collector 100 W Main St, Ste 12, Richmond, MO 64085

By Phone: 1-877-690-3729 Jurisdiction code 3562 follow prompts

Drop Box: Located at west entrance. Do not leave cash. Include phone number and driver’s license no. on

payment.
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Ray Co, MO Collector's Office — Julie Chowning, Collector
100 W. Main, Suite 12 — Richmond, MO 64085 — Phone: 816-776-2187

General Information Bill Number

Account Number 15092900000002000 Taxpayer ID

Owner Name BANK OF AMERICA Tax Market Value
(ENGLAND TRUST)
C/O CUSHMAN & Tax Assessed Value
WAKEFIELD Unpaid Tax

Mailing Address 575 MARYVILLE CENTRE DR Penalties / Interest / Fees
STE 511 Minus Deposits

ST LOUIS MO 63141-0000

Year/Bill Type 2023 Real Estate
Status UNPAID
City Name RURAL

Property Address PRYOR RD
RICHMOND MO 64085-0000
RICHMOND

Tax Details
Taxing Authority District Name
ROAD HENRIETTA SPEC
SCHOOL RICHMOND
NURSE HOME SHIRKEY'S
AMBULANCE COUNTY
HEALTH CTR
NOXIOUS WD
FIRE RICHMOND
STATE
CO CAP IMP
LIBRARY
HOSPITAL
SHELTERED WK
MENTAL HEALTH
SUR TAX
LATE ASMT CHG
CITY GF RURAL
CITY T2 RURAL
CITY T3 RURAL
SENIOR CITIZEN
Special Assessment

Totals

Property Details
Valuations Appraised Assessed
Agr. Value 154,810 18,580
Res. Value 0 0
Com. Value 0 0
F C Value 0 0
Special

Totals 154,810 18,580

0.3110
4.4359
0.1348
0.1480
0.0902
0.0451
0.2495
0.0300
0.0756
0.1928
0.1712
0.1712
0.0901
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0461

6.1915

Balance Due (By 12-31-2023)

2315178

$1

015362
154,810
18,580
,150.39
$0.00
$0.00

$1,150.39

Tax Levy Tax Amount

$57.78
$824.19
$25.05
$27.50
$16.76
$8.38
$46.36
$5.57
$14.05
$35.82
$31.81
$31.81
$16.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8.57
$0.00
$1,150.39

Tax Amounts
1,150.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,150.39

2023 Taxes in 2024
Late Payment Chart

January
February
March
April

May
June
July
August
Sept-Dec

1,279.01
1,304.09
1,340.33
1,365.41
1,390.49
1,415.57
1,440.64
1,465.72
1,490.80
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Acres: 195.500

Legal Description
W1/2 NE1/4 & NE1/4 NW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NW1/4 SE1/4
EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NE1/4 SW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W.

Sect 029 Lot
Twp 051 Blk
Rng 027 Lot

Have your property tax bill on hand to use any of these services.

Payment Options:

Online: https://billpay.forte.net/raycountymotax/ or use link on our website

Convenience Fees.

Credit Card: 2.4%with minimum fee of $1.50 (whichever is greater)
Debit Card: Flat Fee $3.95

Echeck: Flat Fee $1.50

All convenience fees are retained by the processing company to use the company'’s services. The Collector’s

Office does NOT charge or retain ANY of these fees.

In Person: Cash, check, money order, credit and debit cards

By Mail: Check or money order. Do not mail cash. Write phone number and driver’s license no. on payment and

mail to: Ray County Collector 100 W Main St, Ste 12, Richmond, MO 64085

By Phone: 1-877-690-3729 Jurisdiction code, 3562 follow prompts

Drop Box: Located at west entrance. Do not leave cash. Include phone number and driver’s license no. on

payment.
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