Ray Co, MO Collector's Office – Julie Chowning, Collector

100 W. Main, Suite 12 – Richmond, MO 64085 – Phone: 816-776-2187

General Informati	on	Bill Number	2380980
Account Number	t Number 1509290000002000 Taxpayer ID		015362
Owner Name	BANK OF AMERICA	Tax Market Value	154,810
	(ENGLAND TRUST) C/O HARDING & CARBONE	Tax Assessed Value	18,580
Mailing Address	575 MARYVILLE CENTRE DR	Unpaid Tax	\$34.08
mannig / taal coo	STE 511	Penalties / Interest / Fees	\$0.00
	ST LOIUS MO 63141-0000	Minus Deposits	\$0.00
Year/Bill Type	2023 Drainage	Balance Due (By 12-31-2023)	\$34.08
Status	UNPAID		
Property Address	PRYOR RD		

Tax Details - District: WILLOW CREEK WATERSHED

Line	Qty/Acre/Val Parcel	Property Desc	Sec	Twp	Rng	Lot Blk	Sbd	Total Tax
001	18580 15-09-29-00-000-002.000	W1/2 NE1/4 & NE1/4 NW1/4 EXCEPT ROA	29	51	27	00	00	\$34.08
Property Details								

Acres: 195,500

Legal Description

W1/2 NE1/4 & NE1/4 NW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NW1/4 SE1/4

EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NE1/4 SW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W.

Have your property tax bill on hand to use any of these services.

Payment Options:

Online: https://billpay.forte.net/raycountymotax/ or use link on our website

Convenience Fees. Credit Card: 2.4%with minimum fee of \$1.50 (whichever is greater) Debit Card: Flat Fee \$3.95 Echeck: Flat Fee \$1.50

All convenience fees are retained by the processing company to use the company's services. The Collector's Office does NOT charge or retain ANY of these fees.

In Person: Cash, check, money order, credit and debit cards

By Mail: Check or money order. Do not mail cash. Write phone number and driver's license no. on payment and mail to: Ray County Collector 100 W Main St, Ste 12, Richmond, MO 64085

By Phone: <u>1-877-690-3729</u> Jurisdiction code 3562 follow prompts

Drop Box: Located at west entrance. Do not leave cash. Include phone number and driver's license no. on payment.

©2023 GovernMENTOR – Generated on November 21, 2023 a 10:04 AM Central Time

Ray Co, MO Collector's Office – Julie Chowning, Collector

100 W. Main, Suite 12 – Richmond, MO 64085 – Phone: 816-776-2187

General Informati	on	Bill Number	2380393
Account Number	1509290000002000	Taxpayer ID	015362
Owner Name	BANK OF AMERICA	Tax Market Value	154,810
		Tax Assessed Value	18,580
	C/O HARDING & CARBONE 575 MARYVILLE CENTRE DR	Unpaid Tax	\$1,960.00
Mailing Address	STE 511 ST LOIUS MO 63141-0000	Penalties / Interest / Fees	\$0.00
		Minus Deposits	\$0.00
Year/Bill Type	2023 Drainage	Balance Due (By 12-31-2023)	\$1,960.00
Status	UNPAID		
Property Address	PRYOR RD		

Tax D	etails - District: RAY LAFAYETTE								
Line	Qty/Acre/Val Parcel	Property Desc	Sec	Twp	Rng	Lot	Blk	Sbd	Total Tax
	-	NW NE NE NW SW NE							* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

001	19600 15-09-29-00-000-002.000	NW SE NE SW	29	51	27	00 00 \$1,960.00

Property Details

Acres: 195.500

Legal Description

W1/2 NE1/4 & NE1/4 NW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NW1/4 SE1/4

EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W. NE1/4 SW1/4 EXCEPT ROAD R.O.W.

Have your property tax bill on hand to use any of these services.

Payment Options:

Online: https://billpay.forte.net/raycountymotax/ or use link on our website

Convenience Fees. Credit Card: 2.4%with minimum fee of \$1.50 (whichever is greater) Debit Card: Flat Fee \$3.95 Echeck: Flat Fee \$1.50

All convenience fees are retained by the processing company to use the company's services. The Collector's Office does NOT charge or retain ANY of these fees.

In Person: Cash, check, money order, credit and debit cards

By Mail: Check or money order. Do not mail cash. Write phone number and driver's license no. on payment and mail to: Ray County Collector 100 W Main St, Ste 12, Richmond, MO 64085

By Phone: 1-877-690-3729 Jurisdiction code 3562 follow prompts

Drop Box: Located at west entrance. Do not leave cash. Include phone number and driver's license no. on payment.

©2023 GovernMENTOR – Generated on November 21, 2023 a 10:04 AM Central Time

Ray Co, MO Collector's Office – Julie Chowning, Collector

100 W. Main, Suite 12 - Richmond, MO 64085 - Phone: 816-776-2187

General Informati	on	Bill Number	2315178
Account Number	1509290000002000	Taxpayer ID	015362
Owner Name	BANK OF AMERICA		
	(ENGLAND TRUST) C/O CUSHMAN &	Tax Assessed Value	18,580
	WAKEFIELD	Unpaid Tax	\$1,150.39
Mailing Address	575 MARYVILLE CENTRE DR	Penalties / Interest / Fees	\$0.00
U	STE 511	Minus Deposits	\$0.00
	ST LOUIS MO 63141-0000	Balance Due (By 12-31-2023)	\$1,150.39
Year/Bill Type	2023 Real Estate		
Status	UNPAID		
City Name	RURAL		
Property Address	PRYOR RD RICHMOND MO 64085-0000 RICHMOND		

				2023 Taxes	s in 2024
District Name		Tax Levy	Tax Amount	Late Paym	ent Chart
		0.3110	\$57.78	January	1,279.01
		4,4359	\$824.19	February	1,304.09
		0.1348	\$25.05	March	1,340.33
		0.1480	\$27.50	April	1,365.41
		0.0902	\$16.76	May	1,390.49
		0.0451	\$8.38	June	1,415.57
RICHMOND		0.2495	\$46.36	July	1,440.64
		0.0300	\$5.57	August	1,465.72
		0.0756	\$14.05	Sept-Dec	1,490.80
		0.1928	\$35.82		
		0.1712	\$31.81		
		0,1712	\$31.81		
		0.0901	\$16.74		
		0.0000	\$0.00		
		0.0000	\$0.00		
RURAL		0.0000	\$0.00		
RURAL		0.0000	\$0.00		
RURAL		0.0000	\$0.00		
		0.0461	\$8.57		
			\$0.00		
	Totals	6.1915	\$1,150.39		
Appraised	Assessed	٦			
154,810	18,580				
0	0				
0	0		0.00		
0	0		0.00		
	RURAL RURAL RURAL Appraised 154,810 0 0	HENRIETTA SPEC RICHMOND SHIRKEY'S COUNTY RICHMOND RICHMOND RURAL RURAL RURAL RURAL STOTALS SASSESS 154,810 18,580 0 0 0	HENRIETTA SPEC 0.3110 RICHMOND 4.4359 SHIRKEY'S 0.1348 COUNTY 0.1480 0.0902 0.0451 RICHMOND 0.2495 0.0300 0.0756 0.1928 0.1712 0.1712 0.1712 0.0901 0.0000 RURAL 0.0000 RURAL<	HENRIETTA SPEC 0.3110 \$57.78 RICHMOND 4.4359 \$824.19 SHIRKEY'S 0.1348 \$25.05 COUNTY 0.1480 \$27.50 0.0902 \$16.76 0.0451 \$8.38 RICHMOND 0.2495 \$46.36 0.0300 \$5.57 0.0756 \$14.05 0.1928 \$35.82 0.1712 \$31.81 0.1712 \$31.81 0.0000 \$0.00 RURAL 18,580 \$1,150.39 0 0 0.000 \$0.00 0 0 0.000 \$0.00 <td>HENRIETTA SPEC 0.3110 \$57.78 January RICHMOND 4.4359 \$824.19 February SHIRKEY'S 0.1348 \$25.05 March COUNTY 0.1480 \$27.50 April 0.0902 \$16.76 May 0.0451 \$8.38 June RICHMOND 0.2495 \$46.36 July 0.0300 \$5.57 August 0.0756 \$14.05 Sept-Dec 0.1928 \$35.82 0.1712 \$31.81 0.0756 \$14.05 Sept-Dec 0.1928 \$35.82 0.1712 \$31.81 0.0901 \$16.74 0.0000 \$0.00 0.0000 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Mural 154.810 18,580 1,150.39 \$0 \$</td>	HENRIETTA SPEC 0.3110 \$57.78 January RICHMOND 4.4359 \$824.19 February SHIRKEY'S 0.1348 \$25.05 March COUNTY 0.1480 \$27.50 April 0.0902 \$16.76 May 0.0451 \$8.38 June RICHMOND 0.2495 \$46.36 July 0.0300 \$5.57 August 0.0756 \$14.05 Sept-Dec 0.1928 \$35.82 0.1712 \$31.81 0.0756 \$14.05 Sept-Dec 0.1928 \$35.82 0.1712 \$31.81 0.0901 \$16.74 0.0000 \$0.00 0.0000 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RURAL 0.0000 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Mural 154.810 18,580 1,150.39 \$0 \$

18,580

154,810

Totals

1,150.39

11/2	21/23, 10:22 AM			Ray County MO GovernMENTOR		
	cres: 195.500 .egal Descripti					
	W1/2 NE1/4	& NE1/4 NW1/4 EXC DAD R.O.W. NE1/4 S				
	Sect	029	Lot		80 55	
	Тwp	051	Blk			
	Rng	027	Lot			

Have your property tax bill on hand to use any of these services.

Payment Options:

Online: https://billpay.forte.net/raycountymotax/ or use link on our website

Convenience Fees. Credit Card: 2.4% with minimum fee of \$1.50 (whichever is greater) Debit Card: Flat Fee \$3.95 Echeck: Flat Fee \$1.50

All convenience fees are retained by the processing company to use the company's services. The Collector's Office does NOT charge or retain ANY of these fees.

In Person: Cash, check, money order, credit and debit cards

By Mail: Check or money order. Do not mail cash. Write phone number and driver's license no. on payment and mail to: Ray County Collector 100 W Main St, Ste 12, Richmond, MO 64085

By Phone: 1-877-690-3729 Jurisdiction code, 3562 follow prompts

Drop Box: Located at west entrance. Do not leave cash. Include phone number and driver's license no. on payment.

©2023 GovernMENTOR - Generated on November 21, 2023 a 10:04 AM Central Time